MP16 Rec'd FOT/FTO 15 FEB 2007

\sim	Attorney Docket No. 070	(BB)#1 (18); ##19= 0	26-2007	IENT OF COMMERCE at and Trademark Office
()		_		nt and Trademark Office
1/2	Commissioner for Patents	: Please record the attached	3374879 u originai uocumento	or copy thereof.
2-15-07		New Resubmission (Non-R Document ID #: Correction of PTO En Reel # Fra Corrective Document Reel # Fra	rror ame #	
ļ	Conveyance type:	XX Assignment License Merger	Change	
	Conveying Party (ies):	(Last, First, Middle Init	tial) <u>I</u>	Execution Date
	First party Name:	FUNATSU, Keiko		February 2, 2007
	Second party Name:	KAMADA, Kenji		February 2, 2007
	Third party Name:		11/66021	7
		veying party(ies) attached?	Yes No_XX_	
	Receiving Party (ies):			
· To the leakage (g)	First party Name:		•	
02/20/2007 % 04 FC:8021	AYPASH 00000007 11650Address: Second party Name:		ı, Kadoma-shi, Osal	ka 571-8686, Japan
	Address:			
	Additional name(s) & addr	ess(es) attached? Yes	No XX	
	Domestic Representative	Name and Address		
	Armstrong, Kratz, Quin Suite 1000, 1725 K Stree Washington, D.C. 2000 (202) 659-2930		LLP 23850 ATENT TRADEMA	
		For Office Use	e Only	

PATENT REEL: 018949 FRAME: 0824

Armstrong.	Kartz	Quintos	Hanson	R.	Brooks	1.3	r
Armsuvuz.	Martz.	Quillios.	папѕон	α	Drooks.	L	

Docket No.	

U.S. ASSIGNMENT

	sum of One Dollar (\$1.00), and rentor(s) (hereinafter ASSIGNOR) by	
Matsushita Electric Works, Ltd. of 10	048, Oaza-Kadoma, Kadoma-shi,	Osaka 571-8686, Japan
(hereinafter ASSIGNEE), the receipt of hereby sells, assigns and transfers to Assignee invention entitled	SSIGNEE the entire and exclusive	
AN EYELASH TREATING DEVICE (filed as PCT International Application N		
for which application for Letters Patent otherwise indicated below:		on even date herewith u
*filed on	, Serial No.	
(Armstrong, Kartz, Quintos, locode, serial number and/or filing date her	Hanson & Brooks, LLP is hereby eon, when known)	authorized to insert the s
and all Letters Patent of the United State division, renewal, substitute, reissue or remay be granted. The ASSIGNOR agrees to execute the state of the control of the United State of the	eexamination thereof for the full tern	or terms for which the
continuing, divisional, reissue or reex assignments in connection with such appl		d also to execute sepa
continuing, divisional, reissue or reex assignments in connection with such appl	camination applications thereof and lications as the ASSIGNEE may deer ecute all papers necessary in connect may be declared concerning this applications or Letters Patent or reissue patent is ble in obtaining and producing evidenceeding.	d also to execute separate numbers of expedient. Section with any interfered plication or any continual sued thereon and to coopence and proceeding with
continuing, divisional, reissue or reexassignments in connection with such apple. The ASSIGNOR agrees to exelitigation, or other legal proceeding which division, reissue or reexamination thereof with the ASSIGNEE in every way possible interference, litigation, or other legal processing the state of the	camination applications thereof and lications as the ASSIGNEE may deer ecute all papers necessary in connect may be declared concerning this applications or Letters Patent or reissue patent is ble in obtaining and producing evidenceeding.	d also to execute separate numbers of expedient. Section with any interfered plication or any continual sued thereon and to coopence and proceeding with
continuing, divisional, reissue or reexassignments in connection with such apple. The ASSIGNOR agrees to exelitigation, or other legal proceeding which division, reissue or reexamination thereof with the ASSIGNEE in every way possible interference, litigation, or other legal processing the content of the	ecute all papers necessary in connections as the ASSIGNEE may deer necessary in connection and be declared concerning this appropriate the patent or reissue patent is ble in obtaining and producing evide deceding.	d also to execute sep- in necessary or expedient. ection with any interfere eplication or any continua- sued thereon and to coop- ince and proceeding with her/their signature(s).
continuing, divisional, reissue or reexassignments in connection with such apple The ASSIGNOR agrees to exclitigation, or other legal proceeding which division, reissue or reexamination thereof with the ASSIGNEE in every way possibinterference, litigation, or other legal processing the processing of the such as a such a such as a suc	ramination applications thereof and lications as the ASSIGNEE may deer decute all papers necessary in connect the may be declared concerning this application of the control of the contro	d also to execute sepon necessary or expedient. ection with any interfere eplication or any continual such thereon and to coopince and proceeding with her/their signature(s). Feb. 2, 2007 (DATE)
continuing, divisional, reissue or reexassignments in connection with such apple The ASSIGNOR agrees to exclitigation, or other legal proceeding which division, reissue or reexamination thereof with the ASSIGNEE in every way possible interference, litigation, or other legal processing the strength of the control of the second of the se	kamination applications thereof and lications as the ASSIGNEE may deer ecute all papers necessary in connect the may be declared concerning this application of the content	d also to execute separate necessary or expedient. ection with any interfere uplication or any continual sued thereon and to coopince and proceeding with her/their signature(s). Feb. 2, 2007 (DATE) Feb. 2, 2007
continuing, divisional, reissue or reexassignments in connection with such apple The ASSIGNOR agrees to exelitigation, or other legal proceeding which division, reissue or reexamination thereof with the ASSIGNEE in every way possibinterference, litigation, or other legal processing the second of the second o	camination applications thereof and lications as the ASSIGNEE may deer ecute all papers necessary in connect may be declared concerning this application of the control of	d also to execute separate necessary or expedient. ection with any interfere oplication or any continual sued thereon and to coopence and proceeding with the ner/their signature (s). Feb. 2, 2007 (DATE) Feb. 2, 2007 (DATE)

RECORDED: 02/15/2007

[Insert ASSIGNEE's Name(s) Address(es)]

. [Title of Invention]

[*If the assignment is being filed after the filing of the application, this section must be completed]

[Signature(s) of Assignor(s)]

PATENT REEL: 018949 FRAME: 0825